AMERICAN LEGION POST 186
ALL FAMILY UPCOMING EVENTS
March 2022 — April 2022:

Sunday Lunch 12:00 noon — 4:00, featuring Wings
Monday: Kitchen open 11:30 am — 2:30 pm and 4:30 pm — 7:00 pm for Lunch and Lounge Games
Queen of Hearts — Sales until 6:15 pm; drawing at 6:30 pm; 50/50 drawing
at 6:45 pm; bonus drawing, $50.00, at 7:00 pm
Monday March 14, at 1:00 pm: Cornhole League Scheduled to begin. Details will be
Posted on bulletin boards and Post face book page at Charles E. Murray — American
Legion Post 186
Tuesday: Taco Tuesday
Kitchen open 11:30 am — 2:30 pm and 4:30 pm — 7:00 pm
House Committee Meeting — Second and Fourth Tuesday at 1:00 pm
Wednesday: Kitchen open 11:30 am — 2:30 pm and 4:30 pm — 7:00 pm for Lunch and Lounge Games
Free Pool until 4:00 pm
Show Me the $$$ - 5:00 — 7:00 pm
Thursday: Lunch 11:30 am — 7:00 pm
Thirsty Thursday — Drink Specials
Monthly Meetings:  First Thursday — American Legion Meeting 7:00 pm
Second Thursday — Auxiliary Meeting
Executive Committee 2:00 pm
General Meeting 3:00 pm
Third Thursday — Sons of the American Legion 3:00 pm
Fourth Thursday — AL Riders — 7:00 pm
Last Thursday — E-Board Meeting — 4:00 pm
Friday Red Shirt Friday — 10:00 — 3:30 pm — Drink Specials
Friday Fish Fry —11:30 — 4:00 pm and 4:30 pm — 7:00 pm
Karaoke with Lester: 6:00 — 9:00 pm
Saturday: Lunch 11:30 am — 2:30 pm and Appetizers 5:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Steak Shoot — Noon — 3:00 pm
Weekly Entertainment (Band) 7:00 — 10:00 pm

2022
Friday, March 4 - 9:00 - 5:00 Weeki Wachee Swamp Fest
Saturday, March5  9:00 — 5:00 Legion Family Event
Sunday, March 6 9:00 - 4:00 Membership Drive/at
Saturday, March 5 SeaBees Birthday
Saturday, March 12 9:00 am Fifteenth District Meeting, at Post 111

Registration at 9:00 am;, Meeting at 10:00 am.

Sunday, March 13 Daylight Time begins; Spring forward 1 hour



Thursday, March 17
Tuesday, March 29

Friday, April 8

Sunday, April 10

Sunday, April 17

Saturday, April 23

3:30 pm

St. Patrick’s Day
National Vietnam War Veterans Recognition Day

Dead line for submission of Auxiliary Scholarship
Applications

Easter Egg Hand Grenade Hunt
Lunch and Band

Easter

Military Child Ceremony at Post 186 Pavilion

Further details will be provided. Please watch for flyers posted on the Post Bulletin Boards



